Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

3way 12/8mm Orange + OREANGE+tracingw 1000mtr/dr
2821646

DBB 12/8 inkl/lyttetrad

7070701368122

EC001474

Measurements

Weight

2489

Technical Specifications - Single Ducts

Duct Type

Outer Diameter

Outer Diameter Tolerance
Inner Diameter

Inner Diameter Tolerance
Min Bending Radius

Max Install Tensile Force

Inner clearance test (of ID)

Technical Specifications - Bundle

Bundle Type

Tube Colour Sequence

Sheath Colour (Bundle)
Sheath Thickness

Bundle Dimensions

Min Bending Radious (Bundie)

Max Install Tensile Force (Bundle)

12/8
12mm
+/-01mm
8 mm
+/-01mm
120 mm
840N

85 %

3-way
EIA/TIA-598A
Orange
2mm
24x26mm
240 mm

2520 N
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Data sheet/FDV

Tracing Wire (Cu with D=0,8mm) Yes

weight 248

Mechanical Characteristics

Temperature ranges for installation -15°c - +50°c
Temperature ranges for Operation -45°c - +70°c
Temperature ranges for transport and storage -45°c - +70°¢c
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